

Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

ENGINEERING ♦ DESIGNING ♦ CONSTRUCTION

Date: 05-02-2022

To,

Asst. General Manager (Corporate Services) BSE Limited. 25th Floor, P.J.Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001 Asst. Vice President - Listing, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 5th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051

Sub.: Copy of Published Notice for Board Meeting

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of Published Notice on 05-02-2022 in Financial Express (English) and in Jansatta (Hindi) for Board of Directors Meeting of the Company will be held on Monday, 14th day of February, 2022 through virtual / video conferencing.

The information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.acilnet.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com).

You are requested to take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Regards,

Yours faithfully,

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari)

GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary

Copy to:

To,

The Manager (Listing), Code: 111134

Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd,

7, Lyons Range, Kolkata – 700001



WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS



AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd, Office: Plot No. A-177, Okhla Industria Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020 (CIN: L45101DL1979PLC009654) Website: www.acilnet.com, E-mail: cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday the 14th February, 2022 hosted at Regd. Office A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020 through virtual/ video conferencing, inter-alia, to consider the un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31,12-2021 (Standalone and Consolidated) with limited review report by the statutory auditor of the Company and other agenda items, if any.

In accordance with the Company's Code of Conduct to regulate, monitor and report trading by insiders, adopted by the Board trading by insiders, adopted by the board pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the trading window for dealing in the securities of the Company is closed for the designated persons from 1st January, 2022 to till 48 hours after the announcement of financial results.

The information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.acilnet.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com).

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

Place: New Delhi Date: 04.02.2022

ACTS

Vipin Kumar Tiwari Company Secretary

Form No. URC-2

Advertisement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXI Pursuant to section 374(b) of the companies Act, 2013 and rule 4(1) of the companies Act, 2013 and 2013 an companies (Authorised to Register) Rules,

 Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the of sub-section (2) of section 300 of with Companies Act, 2013, an application has been made to the Registrar of Company, National Capital Territory of Delhi that a Partnership Firm ECO TRACK SYSTEM may be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a Private Limited company limited by shares, 2. The principal objects of the company are

as follows: Manufacturing, supply and commissioning of RFID Hardware and related services & Solutions, Logistic Services, supply of LED and Solar Hardware & Services, Software Development and trading of Hardware and software

3. A copy of the draft memorandum and articles of association of the proposed company may be inspected at the office i.e 122, Nirman Apartment MayurVihar PH-1 East Delhi-110091 IN

4. Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar Of Companies, 4th Floor, IFCI Tower, 61, Nehru Place, New Delhi 110019, within twenty one days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the company at its registered office Dated this 04th day of February, 2022

Name(s) of Applicant 1. Somya Jayaswal 2. jaha Jayaswal

PUBLIC NOTICE (FORM URC-2) ADVERTISEMENT GIVING NOTICE ABOUT REGISTRATION UNDER PART 1 OF CHAPTER XXI of the Act [PURSUANT TO SECTION 374(B) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013 AND RULE 4(1) OF THE COMPANIES (AUTHORIZED TO

REGISTER) RULES, 2014] NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies

Act, 2013, an application is proposed to be made to the Registrar of Central Registration Centre (CRC), that BHARAT NAV NIRMAN a partnership firm may be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a company limited of the Companies Act 2013, as a company manual by shares. 2. The principal objects of the company are as follows:a) To produce, manufacture, refine, prepare, process, purchase, sell, import, export or generally deal in bricks, fly ash bricks, stone, marble, tiles, refractories, cement, cement blocks, sheets, roofing, electrical goods, water supply of storage equipment, floor polish, door closures concrete mixtures, elevators, building materials and any other building or decorative material made of cement, stone, timber, teak, board, fiber made of cement, stone, united, teas, under, feet, paper, glass, rubber, plastic or other natural or synthetic substance or chemical.3. A copy of the draft memorandum and articles of association of the proposed company may be inspected at the registered office at Shyamiwala, PO & PS, Bhaguwala, Tehsil Najibabad, Bijnor, Uttar Pradesh-2467494. Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar of Central Registration Centre (CRC) Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government o India, Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA) Plot No. 6,7,8 Sector 5, IMT Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana) - 122050 within twenty- one days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the company at its registered office. Name (s) of Applicant

1. MANISH KUMAR 2. DHAN SINGH 3. AKSHAY BHAKAR

Date: 04.02.2022

Regd Office: D-174, GF, C Tel. No. 01 Website: www.tigerlog Completion of disburs Tiger Logistics (Ir

TIGER

We here by informing our shareholde requirement till date for the purpose 1/- per equity share (on the face value the Board of Directors of the Compan Timeline followed for disbursement o

S.No.	Partic		
1	Date of Board Meeting was Record date fixed and decided with Kotak Bank)		
. 2	Dividend Account with Kota transferred the amount of d		
3	Record Date was on		
4	Completion of payment of it shareholders was		
5	Transferring unpaid/unclain Dividend Account		
6	Re-dispatched DD/Divident shareholders whose divide due to any reason.		

Please note: any eligible sharehold kindly mail at csvishal@tigerlogistic

Date: 04.02.2022

NIYOGIN

Registered Office: MIG 944,

Corporate Office: 311 & 31

Tel No: +91 22 625146461 V

Members are hereby info other applicable provision read with Rule 20 and Administration) Rules, 2 Obligations and Disclos 'Listing Regulations') (enactment(s) thereof for on General Meetings Secretaries of India and in the Ministry of Corporate 2020 dated April 8, 2020 2020, General Circular No No. 33/2020 dated Septe dated December 31, 2020 2021, General Circular "MCA Circulars") and an of the members of the C (only through remote businesses as set out in 2022 together with Expl Special Resolutions:

Appointment of Dr. A

Director of the Com Appointment of Mr. To Director on the Boa Officer of the Com

To consider and app (Indian Rupees One Private Limited ("Ise

The Company is please vote by electronic mear Securities Depository Li and 110 of the Act read of the Listing Regulation In compliance with the dispatch of Postal Ball electronic mode to the Friday, January 28, 202 are registered with Participants/Registrar Limited.Members who the Company can now RTA on rnt.helpdesk@li form are requested to re Participant(s) only. Postal Ballot Notice

instruction for e-votin www.niyogin.com, BSE

NTEX INDUSTRI SINTEX

REGD. OFFICE:- Kalol, Gujarat-382 721, India. • Web Site: www.sintex.in, E-Mail: share@sintex.co.in CIN: L17110GJ1931PLC000454 Tel.No. (02764) 253000 & +91 6358855979 (₹ In Crores, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars For a Concept Added Financial Recults	Quarter ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)		Corresponding Quarter ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	
	Extract Of Consolidated Financial Results	977.63	1	538.05	
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	(102.53)	7.00000000	(215.27)	
2.	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(102.53)		(215.27)	
3.	Net Profit/Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(102.33)	Control Control	(214.99)	
4.	Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)		, ,	(214.99)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(103.25)		, ,	
6.	Equity Share Capital	59.92	The English	59.41	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	111.03			
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) 1. Basic:	(1.72)	6.1	1 1 2 2	
0.	2. Diluted:	· (1.72)	(7.59)	(3.62)	
(B)	Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results			CC0 10	
a.	Total income from operations (Net)	990.74			
b.	Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(96.25)	/		
C.	Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(96.26)	6) (441.87)	(212.09)	

The Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed and approved by the Interim Resolution Professional on Notes: 1. 04.02.2022.

Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at www.sintex.in.

4. A Company under the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process by Honourable National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench vide order dated 06.04.2021

5. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules,

Date: February 4, 2022 Place: Ahmedabad

For SINTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED PINAKIN SHAH (Interim Resolution Professional)



प्रकृत ए

निक स्वय (भारतीय प्ररम्भोधन क्षनता एवं दिवालिया बोर्ड (निवानित प्रक्रिया) विनियमावली 2016 के दि क्षेत्रकी इस्ता पाइवेट लिमिटेंड के

	अयसा इन्हा प्राइवट स्थानट	4.4		
1270	जगपुरत -	विदर्ग		
1.	निगमित पेनदार का नाग	के य सी ।		
2.	निगमित देनदार के निगमीकरण की तिथि	29.11.0		
 प्राधिकरण, जिसके अंतर्गत निगमित वैनदार निगमीकृत/पंजीकृत है 				
4.	निगमित देनदार की निगमित पहचान सं./सीमित दायित्व पहचान सं.	U43+		
5.	निममित देनदार के प्रजीकृत कार्यालय तथा प्रवान कार्यालय (यदि कोई हो) का पता			
AY	निगमित यंगदार के संदर्भ में ऋणकंचन बनता की प्रारंभिक तिथि			
7.	ऋणशोधन वामता सनाधान प्रक्रिया समापन की अनुना. नित तिथि			
8	अंतरिम समाधान पेषेवर के रूप में कार्यरत् ऋणधीवन हामता पेषेवर का नाम तथा पंजीकरण संख्या			
9.	बोर्च के साथ पंजीकृतानुसार, अंतरिम समधान पेषेवर का पता तथा ई-मेल	की 100 एन जी ई-सेत		
10.	अंतरिय रामधान पेषेवर के साथ पत्र-प्यवहार हेतु उपयोग किया जानेवाला पता सथा ई-मेल	ही १६६ एम डी ई-मेल		
11.	दावाँ को जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि:	17.02		
12	12 अंतरिम समाधान पेवेवर द्वारा निर्धारित, घारा २१ की उप-धारा (छए) को उपयाचन (की) के अंतर्गत, ज्वाणदाताओं की श्रेणियां, यदि कोई हों			
13	एक श्रेणी के शहत त्राणदाताओं के प्राधिकृत प्रतिन्धि के रूप में कार्य करने के लिए अभिग्रात जाणधीयन समता पेषेवरों के नाम (शरोक श्रेणी हेंगु चीन नाम)	1. \$5 885 2. \$5 188 3. \$7 188		
3.5	(क) उपयुक्त प्रपन्न तथा (क) प्राधिकृत प्रतिनिधियों के विवरण उपलब्ध हैं :	के बहिन सरमो		

एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विकित ह इनका प्राइवेट विभिटेड की निगमित ऋणपोधन अपना ल (आदंश की सीटीसी 03.022022 को प्राप्त हुई थी)। एतद्वारा श्रेयसी इनका प्राइवेट लिगिटेड के ऋणदानाई को रंग समाधान पेषेवर के पास, 17.02.2022 को कथवा इनले पूर्व

लिए कहा जाता है। वित्तीय लेनदार अपने दावों को साक्ष्य के साथ केवल इलेक्ट्रीन विद्यास क्षान्त कान तथा का तात्व कर में, बार होत करन है सार्वों को ताहर के ताव्य व्यक्तिगत कर में, बार होत करन है प्रविद्यास (12 के सारक्ष स्वीवद्धानुसार, किसी एक सेनी है जो है वह प्रपन्न सीए में क्षेणी होंग बॉयर के प्राचित्त प्रवित्त के समझ सूर्योग्वस तीन ऋष्योग्ना क्षमता पेपेवरों के न्या है

दावें के गलत अथवा भागक साहरा जमा करने पर दंद ल

अंतरिम समाधान पेशेवर का नाम तथा हस्तावर विनांक एवं स्थान: मुंबई / 05.02.2022

कायलिय वसूली अ त्ररण वसूली अधिक पारस टॉवर, द्वितीय तल, माजरा निरंजनप

मांग नोटिर

ऋण वसूली और शोधन अक्षमता अधिनियम, 199 आयकर अधिनियम, 1961 की दूसरी अनुसूची के । (डावरी र आरसी. 306/2020

यूनियन बैंक ऑप बनाम

श्री बीरेंद्र सि

सीडी-1. श्री वीरेंद्र सिंह पुत्र श्री मनोदर सिंह निवास इंदिरापुरम, गाजियाबाद, जिला:- गाजियाबाद-249128 सीडी-2. मैसर्स ईशान इंफ्रा एस्टेट्स इंडिया प्राइवेट नि कॉर्पोरेट टॉवर, प्लॉट नंवर सी-23, सेक्टर-13, बन्धरा इसके निदेशक / अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता श्री चदन श्रीव मेसर्स ईशान इंग्रा एस्टेट्स इंडिया प्राइवेट लिनेटेड ल 223, 225 ग्राम ब्रह्मपुर, परगना और तहसील रूडकी दिन सीडी-3. चंदन श्रीवास्तव मैसर्स ईशान इंग्रा एस्टेटन /अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता, जिसका कॉर्पोरेट कार्यंत्व हैं: वसुंधरा, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश में है।

1. यह सूचित किया जाता है कि OA/141/2020 अधिकरण देहरादून द्वारा पारित आदेशों के अनुसन्त २६० ५४,४८,४५७,६६ (चीवन लाख अड़तालीस हजार चार ह की राशि पेंडेंटलाइट और भविष्य के साथारण ह्या का राहर पञ्चलाइक जार पापच पापच । १८०० कि पार प्राप्त के लिले प्राप्त के लिले प्राप्त प्राप्त के लिले प्राप्त के लिले

मिंडा कोर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः ए–15, अशोक विहार, फेस–1, दिल्ली – 110052

सीआईएनः L74899DL1985PLC020401 वेबसाइटः www.sparkminda.com, ई-मेलः investor@mindacorporation.com फोन: +91-124-4698400, फैक्स: +91-124-4698450

सूचना

कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 के प्रावधानों के अनुपालन में एवं सेवी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) अधिनियम, 2015 के अधिनियम 42 के प्रावधानों के संदर्भ में सूचित किया जाता है कि रु. 2/- प्रति मूल्य के 239,079,428 इक्विटी शेयरों पर वर्ष 2021-22 के लिए @ 15% जोकि रु. 0.30 प्रति शेयर की दर से अंतरिम लाभांश के भुगतान हेतु रिकॉर्ड दिन बुधवार दिनांक 16 फरवरी, 2022 को निर्धारित की गई है।

रिकॉर्ड तिथि को जिन सदस्यों के नाम सदस्य / लाभार्थी स्वामी रजिस्टर में दर्ज होंगे, वे अंतरिम लाभांश प्राप्ति के हकदार होंगे। लाभांश का भगतान / प्रेषित, शुक्रवार, 04 मार्च, 2022 को या उससे पहले किया जाएगा।

मंडल के आदेशानुसार कृते मिंडा कोपीरेशन लिमिटेड

SPARK MINDA

दिनांक : 05 02 2022 प्रदीप मान कम्पनी सचिव

Can Fin Homes Ltd

रथान : दिल्ली

हाम्स M.

एससीओ-3, प्रथम तल, सेक्टर-14, सोनीपत-131001, बूरमाब 0130-2235101 मोबाइल' 7825079179, ईमेल: sonepat@canfinhomes.com पीआईएन नं: L85110KA1987PLC008699

परिशिष्ट-1V-ए (नियग 8(6) का प्रावधान देखें) अंचल संपत्तियों के विक्रयर्थ विक्रय सूचना प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 9(1) के प्रावधान के साथ पठित वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधि अंतर्गत अचल परिशंपत्तियों के विक्रयार्थ विक्रय सूचना।

एतवृद्वारा जनसाधारण को तथा विशेष रूप में उधारकर्ता(ओ) एवं गारंटर(री) को जाता है कि प्रतिमृत ऋणदाता के पास बंधक/प्रमारित रखी गई निम्न विवरणित अन जिसका भौतिक कब्जा केंन फिन होम्स लि., सोनीपत शाखा के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा ले लिया गया है, उसे अब 26.05.2017 के अनुसार श्रीमती सरोज बाला पत्नी श्री कृष्ण (उधारवर्तागण) श्री श्रीकृष्ण पुत्र श्री सूरज भान (सह-उचारकर्तागण) और श्री विरेद्र सिंह (गारंटर) की और से कैन फिन होम्स लि. को देय-गुन्तेय रु. 15,33,331 /- (रुपए पंदह लाख तैतिस हजार तीने सी इकतीस मात्र) की एक सांशि तथा इस राशि पर भावी ब्याज और अन्य प्रभारों की वसूली हेतु दिनांक 26.02.2022 को "जैसी है जहां है", जैसी है जो है" और "वहां जो कुछ भी है" आबार पर बेचा जाएगा। आरक्षित मूल्य रु. 11,50,000/- (रूपए ग्यारह लाख पचारा हजार मात्र) होगा तथा बरोहर राशि जमा रू. 1.15,000/- (रूपए एक लाख पंद्रह हजार मात्र) होगी।

संपत्ति का विवरण

किला सं 3011/1/2, 9/2, 10 वाका रुक्ता गढ़ी ब्रह्मानन, मयुर विद्वार, सोनीपत, हरियाणा–131001, परिशीमन इस प्रकार है: उत्तर- गली 18' बीड़ी, दक्षिण- भूखंड दीगर, पूर्व-भूखंड संतोष, पश्चिम- भूखंड दीगर भारग्रस्तताएं: शुन्य

विक्रय के विरत्त नियम एवं शर्ते कैन फिन होम्स लि. की आधिकारिक वेबसाइट निम्नसिथित . लिंक www.canfinhomes.com) पर सपलब 常日 कृपया https://www.canfinhomes.com/SearchAuction.aspx का संदर्भ ग्रहण करें।

दिनांक: 04 02 2022 स्थानः सोनीपत

हस्ता./ प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, कैन फिन होम्स लि.



सार्वजनिक उद्योषणा

। भारत दिवाला तथा दिवालिया मंडल (कॉर्पोरेट व्यक्तियों के लिए दिवाला प्रस्ताव प्रक्रिया) चितियमन, २०१६ के विनियमन ६ के अंतर्गत J

	ः इस्चएल हत्यकवर प्राइवट	IMIHES के कड़ाटरा के व्यानाय				
	संबंधित वियरण					
1,	कॉर्पोरट अण्णधारक यह भाष	र्शमचण्ल हेल्थकेयर प्राईयेट लिपिटेड				
2,	कार्पोरट अध्यक्षात्क के निरामन की विधि	18,09.2014				
3.	यत पाधिकरण जिसके अंतर्गत कॉचीरेट व्यंपधारक निर्मापत/पंजीकृत है	कापनी रजिरद्वार-दिश्ली				
4.	काँपोरेट पहचान संख्या/कोपोरेट जरमचारक का लिमिटेड लाएथिनिटी पहचान संख्या	U74140HR2014PTC053412				
5,	कॉपॉस्ट अपनारक के पंजीकृत कार्यालय तथा प्रधान कार्यालय (सिंद कोई हो) का पता	के-193, जलवायु दावर, संक्टर-56, पुरुषांय-122002, हरियाणा, भारत				
6.	कांपीरेट अध्यक्षात्म के संदर्भ में दिवाला आरंभ होने की विधि	03.02,2022				
7,	दिवाला प्रत्नव प्रक्रिय के समस्त की अनुमतिन विधि	02.08.2022 अर्थात सीआईआर्मी शुरू होने की तिथि जो 03.02.2022 से 180 दिन				
8.	अंतरिम प्रस्ताव प्रॉफरनल का नाम, मंत्रीकरण संख्या, जो अंतरिम प्रस्ताय प्रफिशनल के रूप में कार्यरत है	सेयम गोयल पंजी, से. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00138/2017-18/10397				
9.	बोर्ड में यथा पंजीकृत अंतरिम प्रस्तान प्रोफरनल का पंता एवं इंमेल:	पताः चूनिट में, 110, प्रथम तस्त्र, केरमडी चैक्किका रक्वीका, सेवदर- 15, यह 11, मुन्सारी-122001, हरियाला, अस्त इंसेल: goelsanyanu@gmail.com				



अहल्वालिया कॉन्ट्रैक्ट्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालयः प्लॉट ने. ए-177, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज-1, नई दिल्ली-110020 (CIN:L45101DL1979PLC009654) वेयमाईटः www.acilnet.com, ई-मेल: cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com

सूचना

संधी (एलओडीआर) चिनियमन, 2015, के विनियमन 47 के साथ पवित विनियसन 29 के अनुपालन में एतद्द्वारा सूचित त्या जाता है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंहल की एक पैठक सोमवार, 14 फरवरी, 2022 को वर्च्य अल/विडियो कार्यंत्रीसं पंत्री, कार्यालयः प्लॉट में, ए-177, ओखला इंडस्ट्रिय एरिया, फेब-1, नई दिल्ली-110020 द्वारों में आयोजित की जायेगी निसमें अन्य विषयों के अलावे कम्पनी के सांविधिक अंकेशक द्वारा सीमित रामीक्षा रिपोर्ट एवं एकेण्डा के अन्य मदों, यदि कोई हो, के साथ 31,12,2021 को समाप्त तिमारी धा नौमाने के अनेकेश्वित विचीय **धरिणामी (रटेंडएलॉन** ए समैक्ति) पर विचार किवे जाएंगे।

स्ताबात (एन्यायहर ट्रेडिंग निषेष) विनियमन, 2015 के अनुसार बीर्ड हात अपनाई गई ट्रेडिंग के विनियमन, निगमची एवं रिपोर्ट के लिये फम्पनी की आचार सेंहिता के अनुसार विनिर्दिग्ट व्यक्तियों के लिये कामनी की प्रतिभृतियों में कारोजार के लिये ट्रैडिंग विज्ञा 1 जनवरी, 2022 से विजीव परिणामों की घोषणा के बाद 48 घंटे तक बंद रहेंगे। यह जानकारी कायनी की वेजसाईट www.acilnet.com

तथा स्टॉक एक्सवैंज जहां कम्पनी के शेवर्स सुचीबढ़ हैं, की चेवमार्टर अर्थान बीएसई (www.bseindia.com) तथा नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सवैंड इंडिगा (www.nseindia.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

अहल्वालिया कॉन्ट्रैक्ट्स (इंडिया) लि. के लिये

स्थानः नई दिल्ली विपिन कुमार तिवारी तिथि: 4.2,2022 कम्पनी सचि पनी का रजिस्ट्रीकृत कार्यालय एक पुज्य में अंतरित करने के लिए सम् प्रकाशित किया जाने वाला है

प्रशासता (धर्म आप नावा न केन्द्रीय सरकार, प्रादेशिक निदेश उत्तरी केन्द्र, बी-2-चिंग, द्वितीय तल अंत्योदय मतन, शीजीओ कॉग्लेक्स, नुई कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की घारा 1 (4) और कंपनी (नियमन) नियम, 2014 उपनियम (6) के खंड (अ) के 1

और वीबोस ऑटो प्राईवेट ! जिसका रिजस्ट्रीकृत कार्यास्य : ए-पतोर सफ़दरजंग एन्त्रतेव गई दिल्ली र इन में स्थित है

आग जनता को यह सूबना थी जाती है कंन्द्रीय सरकार के समय कंपनी अधि धारा 13 के अधीन आवेदन फाइल का जिसमें कंपनी का रिजिस्ट्रीकृत कार राज्यानी केन दिल्ली 'ते 'वेरियाना सरस् करने के लिए सारीख 25 अवदूबर, 202 असाधारण सामान्य बैठक में पारित हि संदर्भ में कंपनी के मेमोरेंडम ऑफ रंशोधिन की पुष्टि की मांग की गई है

थोर्ड वं कृते वीबोस ऑटो प्रा

तिथि : 03,02,7022 रथान् : गई दिल्ली

बीआईए एव नें. 15, सेवटर हरियाणा इ

फार्म नि आईएन्सी-26

[कम्पनी (निगमन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुसरण में] के दीर मरकार क्षेत्रीय निदेशक (उत्तरी क्षेत्र) के समझ यथा संभातित केम्प्रजी आविद्याम 2003 की भारा 18(4) और कम्पनी (निगमन) निय

रियल रह विल्ह प्राईवेट लिमिटेड (यू70101र्ड पीटी(शिधा 1553) जिसका पंजीह रोड, नई दिवली —110001 में है के त्र गीलय चौथा तल गोपाल दास भवन, 28,

आवेदक / या

एतदृद्धारा जनसामान्य की सुचित्र किया जाता है कि कम्पनी ने मेमोरेंडम ऑफ एसी परिवर्तन लाने हेतु पुष्टिकरण के लिए केंद्र सरकार को (कम्पनी अधिनियम, 201: 13(4) के तहत क्षेत्रीय निर्देशक को प्रत्यायोजित अधिकार) आवेदन प्रस्तुत करने किया है, यह विशेष प्रस्ताव एक असाधारण आम बैठक में कम्पनी को राक्षम 31 जनवंरी, 2022 को आयोजित बैठक में पंजीकृत कार्यालय को "दिल्ली राष्ट्रीय क्षेत्र" से "गुजरात राज्य" में वदलने हेतु पारित किया गया।

यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित कम्पनी में इस पंजीकृत कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन पार विपक्ष व्याप का का किया ने इस का का क्षेत्र का का किया के अध्या करता. हो, तो वे इसका कारण देते हुए आपत्ति हलफनामा में उल्लेख करते हुए जि हित / विपक्ष के आधार हों, एमसीए–21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) पर निवेशव फाम दर्ज करें या क्षेत्रीय निवेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, कारपोरेट कार्य मत्रालय दिल्ली, बी-2 i तल. पर्यावरण भवन, सीजीओ कॉम्पलैक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 इसकी एक कॉपी आवेट को इसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय में उपरोवत पते पर रिजस्ट्री द्वारा इस सूचना छपने के 14 (ह के भीतर भेजी जानी चाहिए। कृते रियलेस्ट बिल्डर्स एंड सर्विसेज प्राईवेट

स्थानः नई दिल्ली दिनांक: 04.02.2022

सदस्यता सं 16/22, जी.एफ., स्प्रिंग फील्ड सेक्टर-31-32, फरीदांबाद-121003,

दीपक स्पिनर्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 121, इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, बद्दी, जिला सोलन, हिमाचल प्रदेश-173205

सीआईएन : L17111HP1982PLC016465

दुरभाष नं. 0172-2650973, 2650974, ई-मेल : usha@dsl-india.co वेबसाइट : www.dsl-india.com

31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नीमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वितीय परिणामी का सारीश

tñ.		समाप्त तिमारी			े रामस्य रीमारी	
17.	विवाग	31,72,2021	30.09.2021	31,12,2028	31,122021	31,1220.
		अलेखा - पर्वाहित	े अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा पर्ताक्षत	अलेका पर्गक्षित	अलेखा प्रतिप्रत
1.	प्रकलमें में कुछ अप	14,995	15,050	11,988	39,318	28,654
Ž.	अर्थात हेट् नियस साम्प्र(श्राप) (कर्, अपयादेश स्वराज्याया असम्प्रास्त्र मही से पूर्व)	1,424	1,540	1,240	3.662	840
3	कर पूर्व आर्थि हेन् दिवस स्वभु (शनि) (अपलब्दित	Bull Mile	1500	ligging.		